TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 07/15/2022
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
24L: 4.25"W x 24.00"L x 3.25"H
48L: 4.25"W x 48.00"L x 3.25"H
96L: 4.25"W x 96.00"L x 3.25"H

80 CRI
Y18W1800L
ORDERING GUIDE
Factory at your fingertips. Fill in the blanks to create your part number or create a custom configuration.
Sample Part Number:
24L
Y28W2800L
96L
FR Frosted 24"L
48"L
96"L
FSF Series
LED Medium Body
Strip w/Lens
DMV 120-277VAC
0-10V Dimming
OPTIONS
REV 07/15/2022
FSF
Medium Body Strip
SMFSF
Medium Body Strip
with Microware
Sensor
SSFSF
Medium Body Strip
with Embedded On/
Off Sensor
Y33W3300L
14 Watts, 1,400 Lumens
18 Watts, 1,800 Lumens
28 Watts, 2,800 Lumens
33 Watts, 3,300 Lumens
Y28W2800L
Y31W3400L
Y48W4800L
Y57W6300L
28 Watts, 2,800 Lumens
31 Watts, 3,400 Lumens
48 Watts, 4,800 Lumens
57 Watts, 6,300 Lumens
62 Watts, 6,600 Lumens Y62W6600L
Y48W4800L
Y57W5700L
Y97W9700L
Y114W12600L
48 Watts, 4,800 Lumens
57 Watts, 5,700 Lumens
62 Watts, 6,600 Lumens
97 Watts, 9,700 Lumens
114 Watts, 12,600 Lumens
124 Watts, 12,400 Lumens Y124W12400L
Y62W6600L
WP
WP10
6 ft. 3 wire 18 gauge whip
6 ft. 4 wire 18 gauge whip
EM10    10W Emergency battery backup
EM12    12W Emergency battery backup
MDT4   Occupancy Sensor
**Programmable LED drivers allow custom configured wattages and corresponding lumens.
NOTE: Values shown are typical or recorded under standardized conditions at 25°C. Actual performance may vary based environment or application.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. We reserve the right to change design, materials, LED's and finish in any way that will not alter
installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
3.000
48.030
REV 07/15/2022
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS